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Name & Grade

Simmons, Danny-10
Oravecz, Kevin-12
Krites, Austin-10
Miller, Jaron-11
Johnson, Brad-12
Neves, Kyle-12
Kennard, Anthony-12
Kanney, Mitch-11
Bayus, Cory-12
Adkins, Dylan-12
Armentrout, Jared-12
Archibald, Sean-12
McKee, Mike-10
Meredith, Cody-11
Black, Sean-11
Inzetta, Anthony-10
Schroeder, Justin-12
Condrick, Kyle-10
Sierra, Jared-12
Reikowski, Ryan-10
Sharisky, Kyle-10
Mayberry, Kyle-12
Snider, Joseph-12
Trent, Darryl-10
Murphy, Dean-11
Poplstein, Brandon-12
Cifra, Alex-11
Bigelow, A.J.-11
Pannell, Zach-11
Reed, Trevor-12
Shiner, Mike-9
Wolfe, Ryan-12
Mauro, Christopher-11
Parr, Ryan-12

Pohl, Ronnie-12
Spangler, Blake-9
Whitacre, Cole-10
Yoder, Nathan-9
Kordish, Ryan-11
Whiting, Nathan-9
LaRochelle, Cody-12
Wagner, Jake-9
Cooper, Trey-11
Boisel, Mitch-12
Sullivan, Cameron-11
Ferraro, Eric-11
Seitz, Alex-12

The 2011-2012
Boys State Bowling Championships!

Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl
Columbus, OH

Individual Standings

School

Warren Champion
Mentor
Wapakoneta
Plain City Jonathan Alder
Troy
Troy
Wapakoneta
Coldwater
Struthers
Beavercreek
Springfield Kenton Ridge
Westerville North
Springfield Kenton Ridge
Beavercreek
Port Clinton
North Canton Hoover
Beavercreek
Austintown-Fitch
Troy
Norwak St. Paul
Austintown-Fitch
Mechanicsburg
Beavercreek
Port Clinton
Zanesville Maysville
Mentor
Struthers
Troy
Westerville South
Zanesville Maysville
Powell Olentangy Liberty
Kettering Fairmont
Austintown-Fitch
Mentor
Kettering Fairmont
Coldwater
Coldwater
Plain City Jonathan Alder
North Ridgeville
Plain City Jonathan Alder
Westerville North
Boardman
S. Charleston Southeastern Local
Springfield Kenton Ridge
Mentor
Warren Champion
Coldwater

Friday, March 2, 2012

Game 1 | Game 2 | Game 3 Total
233 212 257 702
173 260 266 699
215 234 219 668
215 244 202 661
255 229 174 658
234 227 197 658
216 248 192 656
258 191 206 655
233 233 186 652
234 210 198 642
235 177 229 641
247 173 221 641
234 201 205 640
233 197 199 629
224 215 188 627
214 199 214 627
199 170 257 626
212 200 199 611
192 231 188 611
177 223 211 611
206 220 183 609
232 217 159 608
194 224 189 607
198 211 198 607
167 246 193 606
180 212 211 603
190 223 188 601
246 164 190 600
194 172 221 587
183 202 199 584
245 164 173 582
181 218 180 579
172 220 185 577
193 158 223 574
165 196 212 573
198 162 211 571
179 181 202 562
191 174 192 557
186 194 176 556
211 190 149 550
198 175 177 550
182 192 175 549
197 173 177 547
158 191 197 546
207 160 178 545
175 211 158 544
191 170 182 543
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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66
67
68
69
70
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74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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Name & Grade
Fella, Charles-12
Ashenbaum, Daniel-12
Foster, Trevor-12
Tancabel, James-12
Liederbach, Ryan-9
Wilburn, David-10
Hickman, Damon-11
Edmund, Brandon-12
Richards, Zach-12
Tiberio, Jonathan-10
Beers, Kyle-11
Hillard, Nick-12
New, Tyler-11
Stout, Garrett-10
Webb, Zach-9
zzsubl
Gress, Paul-10
Russell Jr., Wayne-10
Van Hoose, Nathan-12
Gigax, Nick-12
Clites, Chad-11
Vest, Robbie-11
zzsubl
Newton, Jonny-12
Clark, Ryan-12
Patterson, Matt-11
Gourley, Ben-12
Calderon, Thomas-12
Bumbarger, Tom-11
McClain, Brandon-11
Stalnaker, Wade-12
Greenlund, John-11
Miller, Zach-10
Cooper, Daulton-11
McHugh, Daniel-12
Learn Jr., Dwayne-11
Tratter, Clayton-12
zzsub?2
Spencer, Andrew-10
Clark, Storm-12
zzsubl
Sturgill, Andrew-10
Wright, Schuyler-11
Carter, Jared-11
zzsubl
zzsubl
zzsubl
Chandler, Matt-12

The 2011-2012

Boys State Bowling Championships!

Friday, March 2, 2012

Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl
Columbus, OH

Individual Standings

School
Coldwater
Centerville

Warren Champion
Boardman
Macedonia Nordonia
Port Clinton
Copley
Plain City Jonathan Alder
Warren Champion
Boardman
Springfield Kenton Ridge
Whitehall-Yearling
Mayfield
St. Henry
Plain City Jonathan Alder
Wapakoneta
Whitehall-Yearling
Columbus Walnut Ridge
Port Clinton
Struthers
Whitehall-Yearling
Chillicothe
Boardman
Port Clinton
Westerville North
Westerville North
Cincinnati Oak Hills
Holland Springfield

Mentor

Boardman
Zanesville Maysville
Austintown-Fitch
Wapakoneta
Kettering Fairmont
Beavercreek
Austintown-Fitch
Westerville North
Struthers
Troy
Zanesville Maysville
Kettering Fairmont
Whitehall-Yearling
Whitehall-Yearling
Springfield Kenton Ridge
Warren Champion
Zanesville Maysville
Struthers
Kettering Fairmont

Game 1| Game 2 | Game 3 || Total
178 184 179 541
211 137 192 540
175 203 161 539
183 188 165 536
168 197 171 536
179 176 180 535
194 156 184 534
193 155 184 532
183 178 170 531
174 194 160 528
175 159 194 528
176 187 159 522
178 187 152 517
182 148 187 517
201 178 136 515
180 202 133 515
165 157 191 513
129 203 177 509
146 187 174 507
160 194 153 507
162 173 162 497
182 149 161 492
158 170 163 491
140 157 186 483
140 175 166 481
157 161 154 472
128 178 164 470
119 159 167 445
206 215 421
192 208 400
224 168 392

200 179 379
178 199 377
191 172 363
209 152 361
182 177 359
194 161 355
186 159 345
158 168 326
152 168 320
158 158 316
173 142 315
160 151 311
157 151 308
157 143 300
163 117 280
152 125 277
202 202
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Name & Grade
Bash, Parker-11
Lewis, Josh-12
Gould, Jared-9
Chappelear, Aaron-9
Warchol, Zach-12
Foster, Zach-11
Grubb, Zach-12
Kaeck, Chandler-10
Wiley,Noah-10
Brannan, Zerrick-10
zzsub2
zzsubl
zzsubl
Hughes, Cameron-11
DiLoreto, Dan-10
zzsub2
Donofrio, Mike-11
Ponzi, Timothy-11
Brannan, Zack-12
Tuttle, Clade-12
zzsubl
zzsubl
Patterson, Markus-11
zzsubl

The 2011-2012

Boys State Bowling Championships!

Friday, March 2, 2012

Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl
Columbus, OH

Individual Standings

School
Zanesville Maysville
Kettering Fairmont
Warren Champion
Zanesville Maysville
Boardman
Kettering Fairmont
Kettering Fairmont
Wapakoneta
Whitehall-Yearling
Wapakoneta
Kettering Fairmont
Austintown-Fitch
Beavercreek
Troy
Struthers
Wapakoneta
Struthers
Austintown-Fitch
Wapakoneta
Zanesville Maysville
Whitehall-Yearling
Mentor
Westerville North
Springfield Kenton Ridge

FIELD TOTAL PINS =
FIELD AVERAGE =

Game 1| Game 2 | Game3 | Total
202 202
201 201

194 194

194 194

192 192

191 191

186 186

182 182

180 180

179 179

172 172

171 171

168 168

168 168

158 158
155 155
153 153
152 152
152 152
145 145

140 140

137 137

136 136
133 133

18040 17945 17528 I 53513
187.92 | 186.93 | 182.58 185.81



